
                   
 
 

 

 

 
NSPC Rail Vision Discussion 

Thursday, April 11, 2019, 9:00 – 11:00 am 
Merritt Community Room 

600 Market Street, Lynnfield, MA 01940 

After regular community updates the group will hear from Scott Hamwey of MassDOT Planning 
about Rail Vision, the current planning effort to transform the existing Commuter Rail system. NSPC 
members will then have a discussion building upon the group’s Suburban Mobility Study from 2017. 

Agenda 

9:00 am: 
 
9:05 am: 
 
 
9:55 am: 
 
 
10:05 am:  
     
 
10:30 am:  
 
11:00 pm: 

Settle in 
 
Introduction and Community Updates 
NSPC Members 
 
May and June Meeting Planning 
NSPC Members 
 
Rail Vision 
Scott Hamwey, MassDOT Planning 
 
Discussion and Q&A 
 
Adjourn 

  

 
 
 
 
 


